Time

7:40-8:30

8:35-9:25

9:35-10:25

10:30-11:20

11:40-12:30

12:30-13:20

13:25-14:15

14:15-15:05

4A

Monday Tuesday

DG

Rel

M.

CH

Rel

PH GwW

GS

Chor/Coding

Chor/Coding

* WPF E & WPF BO 14 - tdgig
*% WPF BuS 14 - tdgig. WPF EH alle 4 Wochen

Wednesday

BuS

BuS

BU

WPF E/WPF BO*

WPF E/WPF BO

Thursday

WPF EH/ WPF
BuS**

WPF EH/WPF BuS

WPF EH

WPF EH

Friday

CH

PH

GW

BE/GS

BE/GS



